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Roderick Francis Loder Symonds

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name Roderick Francis Loder Symonds Number
Postcode CT4 6HD Address
Date of birth November 1938 Nationality

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

EAST MALLING RESEARCH
NATIONAL FRUIT COLLECTIONS
TRUST

CANTERBURY CHRIST CHURCH
UNIVERSITY

KCA (UK)

FARMERS' CLUB LEASE COMPANY
LIMITED(THE)

NONINGTON FARMS LIMITED
ENTERPRISE AGENCY OF EAST
KENT(THE)

STRUTT & PARKER FINANCIAL
SERVICES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

05019373
02496234
04793659

01955497
00968018

01442752
01954996

02197496

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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901841340

901841340
Denne Hill Farm
Womenswold
Canterbury

Kent
British

App. Date

App. Date
10/07/2008
31/01/2006
01/08/2003

11/12/2001
01/01/1994

31/12/1991
25/09/1991

09/02/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
29/09/2008
12/12/2008

31/07/2010

30/10/2007
31/12/2006

14/02/2014
08/10/1997

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director



